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Mr BHUPINDER CHADDA

NEW DETACHED HOUSE

19B RUTTERS CLOSE, WEST DRAYTON UB7 9AL

OCT 2023

P1463-02 .
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PROPOSED GROUND FLOOR PLAN
SCALE  1 : 100

LIVING/ DINING

PROPOSED EAST ELEVATION
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SCALE  1 : 100

PROPOSED SOUTH ELEVATION
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PROPOSED FIRST FLOOR PLAN
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PROPOSED ROOF PLAN
SCALE  1 : 100

81
43

48
50

New roof to match neighbour
properties.

New doors and windows to
match neighbour properties.
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